THE NEXT CREDITORS’ MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 21, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7
CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 21, 2015.

WINSTON-SALEM
UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT
Middle District of North Carolina
Creditors Meeting Rm., Ist Flr.
8/7/2015
341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

Page: 1

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns

15-50686

15-50702

15-50688

15-50707

15-50394

15-50700

15-50689

15-50654

Randall Horn Jr. J. Stephen Gray
Sarah G Horn

Sandy Scott Bullins Wendy H. James
Michelle Kirkman Bullins

Tiffany Ann Parrish Bradley Peter Jarvis
Elizabeth A Dempsey Robert A. Lefkowitz
Ray W Holeman Robert A. Lefkowitz

Staci E Holeman
(Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15,

07/24/15)

William Lee Roach PRO SE
Kristin Shea Calder Wendell Wes Schollander
Kimberly Elizabeth Widener Jeffrey G. Weber

(Cont. From 07/24/15 )

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50698 Bart Armstrong PRO SE
Tammy Barr

15-50691 Angelia Taylor Holt William V. Bost

15-50696 Jacky Melvin Lasley Jr. William V. Bost
Joyce Renee Lasley

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

15-50699 Justin J Christy
Michelle M Christy

15-50618 Brian Paul Kelly
(Cont. From 07/10/15)

15-50678 Julie Heather Abelson
15-50680 David Lee Kendrick Jr.
15-50679 Daniel Aaron Bolz

Amanda Violet Martina Bivens Bolz

15-50693 Lester Couch Holcomb Jr
Darlis Smith Holcomb

Brian Hayes

Jason Lee Jelinek

Christopher Decker Lane

Christopher Decker Lane

Scott B. Lewis

John A. Meadows

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50690

15-50682

15-50701

15-50685

15-50677

15-50687

14-51124

15-50703

12-51050

Michael Wayne Caudle

Kendra Nichole House Caudle

Jane Carol Holton Hulon

Briana Rochelle Smith

William Patrick Burdick

David L. Meredith
Ondrea S. Meredith

Gary Bunting Tash
Carol Moseley Tash

Patricia Elaine Caiazza

Adam Michael Keziah

Dimitri Stanley Fiodorov
Melanie Fiodorov

Wendell Wes Schollander

Wendell Wes Schollander

PRO SE

Tommy S. Blalock

Joseph M Bochicchio

Phillip E. Bolton

William V. Bost

William V. Bost

Amy S. Davis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle

15-50669

15-50506

15-50299

15-50574

15-50388

15-50651

15-50633

15-50628

Betty Jo Leftwich

Janice Elaine Tucker
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15)

Noman F Pierce

Tracy H Pierce

(Cont. From 05/01/15, 05/15/15,
05/29/15, 06/12/15, 06/26/15,
07/10/15, 07/24/15)

Cletus M Williams I
Traci C Williams
(Cont. From 07/10/15)

John Tyrone Carroll
(Cont. From 05/29/15, 06/12/15,
06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15 )

Sherri Wilson Hooker

Virginia Evelyn Baldwin
(Cont. From 07/24/15 )

Tony Harrelson
Angelina Harrelson
(Cont. From 07/24/15 )

Jeffrey P. Farran

Jeffrey P. Farran

Brian Hayes

Brian Hayes

Jason Lee Jelinek

Jason Lee Jelinek

Johnnie Chamaine Larrie

Robert A. Lefkowitz

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50613 Julius W Ray Kenneth Love
Erika York Ray
(Cont. From 07/24/15)

15-50523 Kenneth Wayne Winfrey Kenneth Love
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15)

15-50681 Julie Fulk Bowman John A. Meadows

15-50580 Angela Franklin Doub John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15 )

15-50331 Sandra Cates Eller John A. Meadows

15-50635 Yvette Marie Frusciante John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 07/24/15 )

15-50641 Lori Nicole Gortman John A. Meadows

15-50559 Erica Gayle Lowery John A. Meadows
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15 )

15-50683 Kelvin Dale Chavis Kristen Scott Nardone

Megan Lynn Chavis

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50632 Jeremy Andrew Grimm Kristen Scott Nardone
Katharine Grace Grimm
(Cont. From 07/24/15)
15-50401 James Asher Lewis Kristen Scott Nardone
(Cont. From 05/29/15, 06/26/15,
07/24/15)
15-50625 Richard Adam Lewis Kristen Scott Nardone
Keri Derner Lewis
(Cont. From 07/24/15)
15-50652 Richard K Lewis Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50579 Rodney Dale Morton II Kristen Scott Nardone
Jennifer Nicole Morton
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)
15-50658 Madeline Hope Davis John T. Orcutt
15-50590 Sherron Sparrow Hart John T. Orcutt
(Cont. From 07/24/15)
15-50551 David Wane Likens John T. Orcutt FF

Tanya Marie Likens
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)

15-50666 Brian Daniel Mabe

John T. Orcutt

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;

‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50660 Kay Frances McAllister John T. Orcutt
15-50552 Jami Louise Siebert John T. Orcutt FF
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)
15-50664 Kenneth Vincent LaFratta Joseph Daniel Orenstein
Robin Marie LaFratta
15-50648 Larry L Jones Jr. Wendell Wes Schollander
Darisse Martha Webb Jones
15-50650 Sarah Virginia Flowers Melton Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50663 Kurt Allen Speckhart Wendell Wes Schollander
Robin Gail Howard Speckhart
15-50534 Natalia Lynette Mattocks Jeffrey G. Weber
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)
15-50341 Yolonda Vest Jeffrey G. Weber
Timothy Ray Vest
(Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15,
06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15 )
15-50600 John Joseph Wendel Jr. PRO SE FF

(Cont. From 07/24/15)

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50621

15-50636

15-50676

15-50675

15-50616

15-50596

15-50684

15-50590

15-50497

Danuta Zakamarek
(Cont. From 07/24/15)

Vickie Marie Puckett Tate
(Cont. From 07/24/15)

Warren Lewis Brown
Cheryl Ann Brown

Allen Williams

Timothy Gale Standley
(Cont. From 07/24/15 )

James Craig Bobo
Wendy Lynette Bobo
(Cont. From 07/24/15)

Salvatore Edward Mauro

Sherron Sparrow Hart
(Cont. From 07/24/15)

James Calvin Cowan Sr.
(Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15,
07/24/15)

PRO SE

Thomas W. Anderson

John M. Bahner

John M. Bahner

Emily Hunter Blanton

Phillip E. Bolton

Phillip E. Bolton

Edward C. Boltz

Donald Ray Buie

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; ‘I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; ‘M’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L;
‘R> CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.
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15-50661 David L. Benge Clyde R. Cash
15-50563 Terry Randall Sherrill Amy S. Davis
(Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15 )
15-50472 Lois Dumont Williams Amy S. Davis
(Cont. From 06/12/15, 06/26/15,
07/10/15, 07/24/15 )
15-50657 Michael Sylester Pharr Ann Charlotte Dowless FF

Barbara Staton Pharr

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY’S LAST NAME. AN ‘A’ OR ‘E’ OR ‘I OR ‘M’ OR ‘R’
WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. ‘A’ CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; ‘E>’ CALENDARS ARE
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