09:00 Chapter 7

15-50700

15-50689

William Lee Roach

Kristin Shea Calder

'E' Page: 1

PRO SE

Wendell Wes Schollander

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/7/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: W. Joseph Burns 15-50686 Randall Horn Jr. J. Stephen Gray Sarah G Horn 15-50702 Sandy Scott Bullins Wendy H. James Michelle Kirkman Bullins 15-50688 Tiffany Ann Parrish Bradley Peter Jarvis 15-50707 Elizabeth A Dempsey Robert A. Lefkowitz Ray W Holeman 15-50394 Robert A. Lefkowitz Staci E Holeman (Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15, 07/24/15)

15-50654 Kimberly Elizabeth Widener (Cont. From 07/24/15)

Jeffrey G. Weber

15-50698	Bart Armstrong Tammy Barr	PRO SE
15-50691	Angelia Taylor Holt	William V. Bost
15-50696	Jacky Melvin Lasley Jr. Joyce Renee Lasley	William V. Bost

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/7/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 7

09:00 Chapter 7

TRUSTEE: C. Edwin Allman

15-50699	Justin J Christy Michelle M Christy	Brian Hayes
15-50618	Brian Paul Kelly (Cont. From 07/10/15)	Jason Lee Jelinek
15-50678	Julie Heather Abelson	Christopher Decker Lane
15-50680	David Lee Kendrick Jr.	Christopher Decker Lane
15-50679	Daniel Aaron Bolz Amanda Violet Martina Bivens Bolz	Scott B. Lewis
15-50693	Lester Couch Holcomb Jr Darlis Smith Holcomb	John A. Meadows

15-50690	Michael Wayne Caudle Kendra Nichole House Caudle	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50682	Jane Carol Holton Hulon	Wendell Wes Schollander
15-50701	Briana Rochelle Smith	PRO SE
15-50685	William Patrick Burdick	Tommy S. Blalock
15-50677	David L. Meredith Ondrea S. Meredith	Joseph M Bochicchio
15-50687	Gary Bunting Tash Carol Moseley Tash	Phillip E. Bolton
14-51124	Patricia Elaine Caiazza	William V. Bost
15-50703	Adam Michael Keziah	William V. Bost
12-51050	Dimitri Stanley Fiodorov Melanie Fiodorov	Amy S. Davis

WINSTON-SALEM UNITED STATES BANKRUPTCY COURT Middle District of North Carolina Creditors Meeting Rm., 1st Flr. 8/7/2015 341 MEETINGS: Chapter 13

01:00 Chapter 13

TRUSTEE: Kathryn L. Bringle			
15-50669	Betty Jo Leftwich	Jeffrey P. Farran	
15-50506	Janice Elaine Tucker (Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Jeffrey P. Farran	
15-50299	Noman F Pierce Tracy H Pierce (Cont. From 05/01/15, 05/15/15, 05/29/15, 06/12/15, 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Brian Hayes	
15-50574	Cletus M Williams II Traci C Williams (Cont. From 07/10/15)	Brian Hayes	
15-50388	John Tyrone Carroll (Cont. From 05/29/15, 06/12/15, 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Jason Lee Jelinek	
15-50651	Sherri Wilson Hooker	Jason Lee Jelinek	
15-50633	Virginia Evelyn Baldwin (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Johnnie Chamaine Larrie	
15-50628	Tony Harrelson Angelina Harrelson (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Robert A. Lefkowitz	

THE CALENDARS ARE ARRANGED IN ALPHABETICAL ORDER BY THE ATTORNEY'S LAST NAME. AN 'A' OR 'E' OR 'I' OR 'M' OR 'R' WILL APPEAR ON THE RIGHT CORNER OF THE CALENDAR. 'A' CALENDARS ARE CALLED ALPHABETICALLY; 'E' CALENDARS ARE CALLED E-Z AND THEN A-D; 'I' CALENDARS ARE CALLED I-Z AND THEN A-H; 'M' CALENDARS ARE CALLED M-Z AND THEN A-L; 'R' CALENDARS ARE CALLED R-Z AND THEN A-Q.

15-50613	Julius W Ray Erika York Ray (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Kenneth Love
15-50523	Kenneth Wayne Winfrey (Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Kenneth Love
15-50681	Julie Fulk Bowman	John A. Meadows
15-50580	Angela Franklin Doub (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	John A. Meadows
15-50331	Sandra Cates Eller	John A. Meadows
15-50635	Yvette Marie Frusciante (Cont. From 07/24/15)	John A. Meadows
15-50641	Lori Nicole Gortman	John A. Meadows
15-50559	Erica Gayle Lowery (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	John A. Meadows
15-50683	Kelvin Dale Chavis Megan Lynn Chavis	Kristen Scott Nardone

15-50632	Jeremy Andrew Grimm Katharine Grace Grimm (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50401	James Asher Lewis (Cont. From 05/29/15, 06/26/15, 07/24/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50625	Richard Adam Lewis Keri Derner Lewis (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50652	Richard K Lewis	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50579	Rodney Dale Morton II Jennifer Nicole Morton (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Kristen Scott Nardone
15-50658	Madeline Hope Davis	John T. Orcutt
15-50590	Sherron Sparrow Hart (Cont. From 07/24/15)	John T. Orcutt
15-50551	David Wane Likens Tanya Marie Likens (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	John T. Orcutt FF
15-50666	Brian Daniel Mabe	John T. Orcutt

15-50660	Kay Frances McAllister	John T. Orcutt	
15-50552	Jami Louise Siebert (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	John T. Orcutt	FF
15-50664	Kenneth Vincent LaFratta Robin Marie LaFratta	Joseph Daniel Orenstein	
15-50648	Larry L Jones Jr. Darisse Martha Webb Jones	Wendell Wes Schollander	
15-50650	Sarah Virginia Flowers Melton	Wendell Wes Schollander	
15-50663	Kurt Allen Speckhart Robin Gail Howard Speckhart	Wendell Wes Schollander	
15-50534	Natalia Lynette Mattocks (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber	
15-50341	Yolonda Vest Timothy Ray Vest (Cont. From 05/15/15, 06/12/15, 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Jeffrey G. Weber	
15-50600	John Joseph Wendel Jr. (Cont. From 07/24/15)	PRO SE	FF

15-50621	Danuta Zakamarek (Cont. From 07/24/15)	PRO SE
15-50636	Vickie Marie Puckett Tate (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Thomas W. Anderson
15-50676	Warren Lewis Brown Cheryl Ann Brown	John M. Bahner
15-50675	Allen Williams	John M. Bahner
15-50616	Timothy Gale Standley (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Emily Hunter Blanton
15-50596	James Craig Bobo Wendy Lynette Bobo (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50684	Salvatore Edward Mauro	Phillip E. Bolton
15-50590	Sherron Sparrow Hart (Cont. From 07/24/15)	Edward C. Boltz
15-50497	James Calvin Cowan Sr. (Cont. From 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Donald Ray Buie

THE NEXT CREDITORS' MEETING IN WINSTON-SALEM IS AUGUST 21, 2015. HOWEVER, CHAPTER 7 CONTINUANCES MAY BE HELD ON AUG 21, 2015.

'E' Page: 10

15-50661	David L. Benge	Clyde R. Cash	
15-50563	Terry Randall Sherrill (Cont. From 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Amy S. Davis	
15-50472	Lois Dumont Williams (Cont. From 06/12/15, 06/26/15, 07/10/15, 07/24/15)	Amy S. Davis	
15-50657	Michael Sylester Pharr Barbara Staton Pharr	Ann Charlotte Dowless	FF